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CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Rom:

CNIR Romania - Etap

Oldtimer - Race

BAC AL, 2, z b
EastE uropean Road Racing Champlonshlp

a03

MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015

Classification after 8 Laps (26,240 Km)

Winner Avg 115,259 Km/h

Pos Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Pts
Oldtimer 1000
1 74 STANOIJEVIC Miroslav SRB  AMSS  Oldtimer 1000 Serbia KAWASAKI 8 13:39.582 01:40.851 2 25
2 17 RUSU Ovidiu Adrian ROU  FRM  Oldtimer 1000 Lupo Racing Timisoara SUZUKI 8 14:28.672 01:46.537 7 20
3 3 POPOVICIU Lucian ROU  FRM  Oldtimer 1000 Lupo Racing Timisoara KAWASAKI 8 15:02.697 01:50.100 6 16
4 11 ALAMOREAN Sorin ROU FRM  Oldtimer 1000 Pascotd I.I. Timisoara HONDA 8 15:04.837 01:51.120 2 13
5 34 MALAIMARE Silviu ROU  FRM Oldtimer 1000 Lupo Racing Timisoara KAWASAKI 8 15:11.554 01:50.115 8 11
6 57 SARAC Cristian ROU  FRM  Oldtimer 1000 Arici Supermoto Arad YAMAHA 7 13:42.987 01:55.832 6 10
7 28 KARADIJOV losif ROU FRM  Oldtimer 1000 Lupo Racing Timisoara KAWASAKI 7 14:08.428 01:57.471 2 9
Oldtimer 250
1 321 NEMET Mihalj SRB AMSS  Oldtimer 250 Serbia SUZUKI 7 13:43.386 01:54.202 4 25
2 10 MRDAKOVIC Nedeljko SRB  AMSS  Oldtimer 250 Serbia SUZUKI 7 14:34.904 02:01.074 2 20
3 63 VASILEVIC Slobodan SRB  AMSS  Oldtimer 250 Serbia YAMAHA 6 13:55.208 02:12.062 2 16

Best lap: nr 74 - Stanojevic Miroslav 01:40.851 in lap 2 Avg 117,084

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Jury ratificatio

ASTRA

ASIGURARI

Race Director: Pantaley Naydev

© Weer

Printing time: 13:36

Race Start: 23.08.2015 13:18:52

The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie

Adancata, Sunday 23 August 2015

Race Finish:23.08.2015 13:36:20

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu
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East uropean Road Racing Champlonshlp
CNIR Romania - Etapa 03

MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015

CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Roma

Oldtimer - Race

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:51.941 13:32:04.728 7 02:06.290 13:33:00.527
Po. 1 - # 74 Stanojevic M. - KAWASAKI
8 01:52.208 13:33:56.936
1 01:45.603 13:20:39.178 Po. 9 - # 10 Mrdakovic N. - SUZUKI
2 01:40.851 13:22:20.029 Po. 5 - # 34 Malaimare S. - KAWASAKI 1 02:05.402 13:21:00.536
3 01:41.749 13:24:01.778 1 01:58.667 13:20:53.620 2 02:01.074 13:23:01.610
4 01:41.924 13:25:43.702 2 01:55.291 13:22:48.911 3 02:03.972 13:25:05.582
5 01:41.550 13:27:25.252 3 01:53.908 13:24:42.819 4 02:04.953 13:27:10.535
6 01:42.089 13:29:07.341 4 01:53.583 13:26:36.402 5 02:05.236 13:29:15.771
7 01:41.781 13:30:49.122 5 01:52.572 13:28:28.974 6 02:04.994 13:31:20.765
8 01:42.559 13:32:31.681 6 01:52.941 13:30:21.915 7 02:06.238 13:33:27.003
7 01:51.623 13:32:13.538
Po. 2 - # 17 Rusu O. - SUZUKI Po. 10 - # 63 Vasiljevic S. - YAMAHA
8 01:50.115 13:34:03.653
1 01:51.641 13:20:46.050 1 02:15.253 13:21:11.150
2 01:47.147 13:22:33.197 Po. 6 - # 57 Sarac C. - YAMAHA 2 02:12.062 13:23:23.212
3 01:48.295 13:24:21.492 1 01:58.130 13:20:52.315 3 02:18.789 13:25:42.001
4 01:48.489 13:26:09.981 2 01:56.647 13:22:48.962 4 02:20.363 13:28:02.364
5 01:48.911 13:27:58.892 3 01:57.846 13:24:46.808 5 02:23.554 13:30:25.918
6 01:46.964 13:29:45.856 4 01:56.961 13:26:43.769 6 02:21.389 13:32:47.307
7 01:46.537 13:31:32.393 5 01:56.667 13:28:40.436
8 01:48.378 13:33:20.771 6 01:55.832 13:30:36.268
7 01:58.818 13:32:35.086
Po. 3 - # 3 Popoviciu L. - KAWASAKI
1 01:56.638 13:20:52.049 Po. 7 - # 321 Nemet M. - SUZUKI
2 01:53.565 13:22:45.614 1 02:02.899 13:20:57.648
3 01:53.577 13:24:39.192 2 01:57.504 13:22:55.152
4 01:51.893 13:26:31.086 3 01:55.687 13:24:50.839
5 01:51.427 13:28:22.514 4 01:54.202 13:26:45.041
6 01:50.100 13:30:12.615 5 01:56.334 13:28:41.375
7 01:50.959 13:32:03.581 6 01:55.980 13:30:37.355
8 01:51.214 13:33:54.796 7 01:58.130 13:32:35.485
Po. 4 - # 11 Alamorean S. - HONDA Po. 8 - # 28 Karadjov I. - KAWASAKI
1 01:56.635 13:20:50.673 1 02:02.698 13:20:56.773
2 01:51.120 13:22:41.793 2 01:57.471 13:22:54.244
3 01:52.602 13:24:34.395 3 01:58.072 13:24:52.316
4 01:54.138 13:26:28.533 4 01:59.619 13:26:51.935
5 01:52.864 13:28:21.397 5 02:00.506 13:28:52.441
6 01:51.390 13:30:12.787 6 02:01.796 13:30:54.237

Fastest lap: 01:40.851

ASTRA

ASIGURARI

© Weer Adancata, Sunday 23 August 2015
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MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015 ‘]_J
CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Ro Oldtimer - Warm Up
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 74 STANOIEVIC Miroslav SRB  AMSS  Oldtimer 1000 Serbia KAWASAKI 8 01:40.004 8 - - 118,08
2 17 RUSU Ovidiu Adrian ROU  FRM Oldtimer 1000 Lupo Racing Timisoara SUZUKI 7 01:47.279 7 07.275 07.275 110,07
3 11 ALAMOREAN Sorin ROU  FRM Oldtimer 1000 Pascotd I.I. Timisoara HONDA 7 01:53.519 3 13.515 06.240 104,02
a4 34 MALAIMARE Silviu ROU  FRM Oldtimer 1000 Lupo Racing Timisoara KAWASAKI 6 02:00.501 6 20.497 06.982 97,99
5 57 SARAC Cristian ROU  FRM Oldtimer 1000 Arici Supermoto Arad YAMAHA 4 02:01.993 2 21.989 01.492 96,79
6 10 MRDAKOVIC Nedeljko SRB AMSS  Oldtimer 250 Serbia SUZUKI 6 02:04.451 3 24.447 02.458 94,88
7 3 POPOVICIU Lucian ROU  FRM Oldtimer 1000 Lupo Racing Timisoara KAWASAKI 3 02:06.387 1 26.383 01.936 93,43
8 28 KARADIJOV losif ROU  FRM Oldtimer 1000 Lupo Racing Timisoara KAWASAKI 3 02:07.328 2 27.324 00.941 92,74
9 63 VASILIEVIC Slobodan SRB  AMSS  Oldtimer 250 Serbia YAMAHA 5 02:13.244 3 33.240 05.916 88,62
10 7 ASTER Justinian ROU  FRM Oldtimer 250  Lupo Racing Timisoara SUZUKI 1 02:57.737 1 01:17.733 44.493 66,44
Race Start: 23.08.2015 10:35:14 Race Finish: 23.08.2015 10:54:47
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Jury rat Printing time: 10:54 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Race Director: Pantaley Naydev The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu

ASTRA

ASIGURARI

© Weer Adancata, Sunday 23 August 2015
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CNIR Romania - Etapa 03
MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015
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CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Roma Oldtimer - Warm Up
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 02:04.112 10:39:44.938
Po. 1 - # 74 Stanojevic M. - KAWASAKI
2 02:01.993 10:41:46.931
1 01:44.760 10:39:06.311
3 02:05.476 10:43:52.407
2 01:42.499 10:40:48.810
4 02:06.373 10:45:58.780
3 01:41.561 10:42:30.371
4 01:41.206 10:44:11.577 Po. 6 - # 10 Mrdakovic N. - SUZUKI
5 01:40.932 10:45:52.509 1 02:06.059 10:39:45.928
6 01:40.410 10:47:32.919 2 02:05.746 10:41:51.674
7 01:40.615 10:49:13.534 3 02:04.451 10:43:56.125
8 01:40.004 10:50:53.538 4 02:05.485 10:46:01.610
5 02:06.090 10:48:07.700
Po. 2 - # 17 Rusu O. - SUZUKI
6 02:05.175 10:50:12.875
1 01:56.329 10:39:32.382
2 01:54.143 10:41:26.525 Po. 7 - # 3 Popoviciu L. - KAWASAKI
3 01:51.936 10:43:18.461 1 02:06.387 10:47:36.609
4 01:50.185 10:45:08.646 2 02:06.506 10:49:43.129
5 01:48.587 10:46:57.233 3 02:07.766 10:51:50.903
6 01:48.436 10:48:45.669
Po. 8 - # 28 Karadjov I. - KAWASAKI
7 01:47.279 10:50:32.948
1 02:25.538 10:40:51.306
Po. 3 - # 11 Alamorean S. - HONDA 2 02:07.328 10:42:58.634
1 01:57.013 10:39:34.805 3 02:15.544 10:45:14.178
2 01:53.836 10:41:28.641
Po. 9 - # 63 Vasiljevic S. - YAMAHA
3 01:53.519 10:43:22.160
1 02:13.288 10:40:03.788
4 01:54.197 10:45:16.357
2 02:13.374 10:42:17.162
5 01:55.864 10:47:12.221
3 02:13.244 10:44:30.406
6 01:56.426 10:49:08.647
4 02:18.056 10:46:48.462
7 01:57.732 10:51:06.379
5 02:17.653 10:49:06.115

Po. 4 - # 34 Malaimare S. - KAWASAKI

Po. 10 - # 7 Aster J. - SUZUKI

1 02:08.291 10:39:59.798
1 02:57.737 10:41:16.666
2 02:06.910 10:42:06.708
3 02:05.769 10:44:12.477
4 02:03.766 10:46:16.243
5 02:02.059 10:48:18.302
6 02:00.501 10:50:18.803

Po. 5 - #57 Sarac C. - YAMAHA

Fastest lap: 01:40.004

ASTRA

ASIGURARI R
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CNIR Romania - Etapa 03
MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015

CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Rom: Oldtimer - Race 1
Classification after 8 Laps (26,240 Km) Winner Avg 114,671 Km/h
Pos Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Pts
Oldtimer

1 74 STANOIEVIC Miroslav SRB  AMSS  Oldtimer Serbia KAWASAKI 8 13:43.783 01:41.495 8 0

2 17 RUSU Ovidiu Adrian ROU  FRM  Oldtimer Lupo Racing Timisoara SUZUKI 8 14:54.596 01:50.327 4 0

3 11 ALAMOREAN Sorin ROU FRM  Oldtimer Pascotd I.I. Timigoara HONDA 8 15:31.499 01:52.493 2 0

4 57 SARAC Cristian ROU FRM  Oldtimer Avrici Supermoto Arad YAMAHA 7 14:13.085 02:00.141 4 0

5 321 NEMET Mihalj SRB AMSS  Oldtimer Serbia SUZUKI 7 14:14.899 02:00.109 6 0

6 28 KARADIJOV losif ROU  FRM  Oldtimer Lupo Racing Timisoara KAWASAKI 7 14:42.873 01:56.028 6 0

7 10 MRDAKOVIC Nedeljko SRB AMSS  Oldtimer Serbia SUZUKI 7 14:45.230 02:04.305 3 0

8 63 VASILEVIC Slobodan SRB  AMSS  Oldtimer Serbia YAMAHA 5 14:31.557 02:48.962 4 0

9 3 POPOVICIU Lucian ROU  FRM  Oldtimer Lupo Racing Timisoara KAWASAKI 3 08:02.673 02:10.456 1 0

Best lap: nr 74 - Stanojevic Miroslav 01:41.495 in lap 8 Avg 116,341 Race Start: 22.08.2015 18:43:31 Race Finish:22.08.2015 18:59:23

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Race Stewards Printing time: 18:13 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Race director: Pantaley Naydev The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu

ASTRA

ASIGURARI

© Weer Adancata, Sunday 23 August 2015 11
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"um..m»‘ CNIR Romania - Etapa 03
MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015

TEUROPE]

CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Roma Oldtimer - Race 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:03.032 18:57:44.383 2 02:36.661 18:48:20.636
Po. 1 - # 74 Stanojevic M. - KAWASAKI
3 03:13.331 18:51:33.971
1 01:45.505 18:45:17.879 Po. 5 - # 321 Nemet M. - SUZUKI
2 01:42.605 18:47:00.484 1 02:03.037 18:45:36.433
3 01:42.561 18:48:43.045 2 02:01.231 18:47:37.664
4 01:42.574 18:50:25.619 3 02:02.788 18:49:40.452
5 01:42.714 18:52:08.333 4 02:01.483 18:51:41.935
6 01:43.170 18:53:51.503 5 02:00.361 18:53:42.296
7 01:42.083 18:55:33.586 6 02:00.109 18:55:42.405
8 01:41.495 18:57:15.081 7 02:03.792 18:57:46.197
Po. 2 - # 17 Rusu O. - SUZUKI Po. 6 - # 28 Karadjov I. - KAWASAKI
1 01:54.864 18:45:28.171 1 02:03.965 18:45:36.852
2 01:52.244 18:47:20.415 2 02:01.019 18:47:37.871
3 01:50.868 18:49:11.283 3 01:57.706 18:49:35.577
4 01:50.327 18:51:01.610 4 01:56.351 18:51:31.928
5 01:52.500 18:52:54.110 5 01:57.692 18:53:29.620
6 01:50.327 18:54:44.437 6 01:56.028 18:55:25.648
7 01:51.035 18:56:35.472 7 02:48.523 18:58:14.171
8 01:50.422 18:58:25.894
Po. 7 - # 10 Mrdakovic N. - SUZUKI
Po. 3 - # 11 Alamorean S. - HONDA 1 02:10.541 18:45:44.604
1 01:59.027 18:45:31.964 2 02:05.128 18:47:49.732
2 01:52.493 18:47:24.457 3 02:04.305 18:49:54.037
3 01:52.710 18:49:17.167 4 02:05.044 18:51:59.081
4 01:55.155 18:51:12.322 5 02:04.446 18:54:03.527
5 01:56.793 18:53:09.115 6 02:05.127 18:56:08.654
6 01:57.850 18:55:06.965 7 02:07.874 18:58:16.528
7 01:58.150 18:57:05.115
Po. 8 - # 63 Vasiljevic S. - YAMAHA
8 01:57.682 18:59:02.797
1 02:50.265 18:46:27.623
Po. 4 - # 57 Sarac C. - YAMAHA 2 02:50.923 18:49:18.546
1 02:01.927 18:45:34.946 3 02:55.690 18:52:14.236
2 02:02.704 18:47:37.650 4 02:48.962 18:55:03.198
3 02:00.680 18:49:38.330 5 02:59.657 18:58:02.855
4 02:00.141 18:51:38.471
Po. 9 - # 3 Popoviciu L. - KAWASAKI
5 02:00.463 18:53:38.934
1 02:10.456 18:45:43.975
6 02:02.417 18:55:41.351

Fastest lap: 01:41.495

ASTRA

ASIGURARI
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* rorgperes® CNIR Romania - Etapa 03
MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015

TEUROPE

CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Ro Oldtimer - Antrenament Oficial
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 74 STANOIEVIC Miroslav SRB  AMSS  Oldtimer Serbia KAWASAKI 10 01:47.077 10 - - 110,28
2 11 ALAMOREAN Sorin ROU  FRM Oldtimer Pascotd L. Timisoara HONDA 9 01:58.635 8 11.558 11.558 99,53
3 28 KARADJOV losif ROU  FRM Oldtimer Lupo Racing Timisoara KAWASAKI 7 01:59.731 7 12.654 01.096 98,62
a4 57 SARAC Cristian ROU  FRM Oldtimer Arici Supermoto Arad YAMAHA 9 02:01.639 8 14.562 01.908 97,07
5 321 NEMET Mihalj SRB  AMSS  Oldtimer Serbia SUZUKI 8 02:03.395 8 16.318 01.756 95,69
6 10 MRDAKOVIC Nedeljko SRB AMSS  Oldtimer Serbia SUZUKI 4 02:05.437 4 18.360 02.042 94,13
7 17 RUSU Ovidiu Adrian ROU  FRM Oldtimer Lupo Racing Timisoara SUZUKI 8 02:05.937 8 18.860 00.500 93,76
8 3 POPOVICIU Lucian ROU  FRM Oldtimer Lupo Racing Timisoara KAWASAKI 5 02:19.239 4 32.162 13.302 84,80
9 63 VASILIEVIC Slobodan SRB  AMSS  Oldtimer Serbia YAMAHA 3 02:26.354 2 39.277 07.115 80,68
Race Start: 22.08.2015 15:40:01 Race Finish: 22.08.2015 16:04:06
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Race St Printing time: 16:04 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Race director: Pantaley Naydev The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu
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SEURORET “oroneee® CNIR Romania - Etapa 03
MotorPark - Romania 21-23 August 2015
CNMV E3 + EEC RR E5 - Motorpark Roma Oldtimer - Antrenament Oficial
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:06.668 15:53:00.532
Po. 1 - # 74 Stanojevic M. - KAWASAKI Po. 9 - # 63 Vasiljevic S. - YAMAHA
6 02:05.058 15:55:05.590
1 01:53.421 15:43:52.415 1 02:33.402 15:45:20.253
7 02:04.166 15:57:09.756
2 01:52.258 15:45:44.673 2 02:26.354 15:47:46.607
8 02:01.639 15:59:11.395
3 01:51.955 15:47:36.628 3 02:59.562 15:50:46.169
9 02:02.633 16:01:14.028
4 01:51.712 15:49:28.340
5 01:49.080 15:51:17.420 Po. 5 - # 321 Nemet M. - SUZUKI
6 01:49.265 15:53:06.685 1 02:16.022 15:44:40.659
7 01:50.021 15:54:56.706 2 02:13.041 15:46:53.700
8 01:47.612 15:56:44.318 3 02:11.231 15:49:04.931
9 01:47.315 15:58:31.633 4 02:09.916 15:51:14.847
10 01:47.077 16:00:18.710 5 02:06.987 15:53:21.834
6 02:06.212 15:55:28.046
Po. 2 - # 11 Alamorean S. - HONDA
7 02:05.534 15:57:33.580
1 02:04.832 15:44:35.330
8 02:03.395 15:59:36.975
2 02:01.432 15:46:36.762
3 01:58.658 15:48:35.420 Po. 6 - # 10 Mrdakovic N. - SUZUKI
4 02:01.748 15:50:37.168 1 02:07.949 15:44:24.502
5 02:01.042 15:52:38.210 2 02:06.763 15:46:31.265
6 02:00.105 15:54:38.315 3 02:05.621 15:48:36.886
7 02:01.203 15:56:39.518 4 02:05.437 15:50:42.323
8 01:58.635 15:58:38.153
Po. 7 - # 17 Rusu O. - SUZUKI
9 02:01.890 16:00:40.043
1 02:23.380 15:45:04.635
Po. 3 - # 28 Karadjov I. - KAWASAKI 2 02:19.215 15:47:23.850
1 02:14.797 15:48:28.238 3 02:21.692 15:49:45.542
2 02:08.922 15:50:37.160 4 02:15.338 15:52:00.880
3 02:09.229 15:52:46.389 5 02:11.262 15:54:12.142
4 02:07.433 15:54:53.822 6 02:12.243 15:56:24.385
5 02:08.767 15:57:02.589 7 02:08.187 15:58:32.572
6 02:03.469 15:59:06.058 8 02:05.937 16:00:38.509
7 01:59.731 16:01:05.789
Po. 8 - # 3 Popoviciu L. - KAWASAKI
Po. 4 - # 57 Sarac C. - YAMAHA 1 02:20.167 15:44:59.914
1 02:10.735 15:44:28.806 2 02:20.353 15:47:20.267
2 02:07.687 15:46:36.493 3 02:25.936 15:49:46.203
3 02:09.772 15:48:46.265 4 02:19.239 15:52:05.442
4 02:07.599 15:50:53.864 5 02:23.202 15:54:28.644

Fastest lap: 01:47.077

ASTRA
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